CATALOGUE  2023
Battery chargers
Converters
Battery related products
Other equipment
Specifications may change without prior notice.
CRISTEC specializes in energy conversion. Founded in 1983 in

Inverters 3KW
Battery chargers
KERSINE
Shore-power units
French design and manufacturing
Silent products
Connected products
Optimal performance
whatever the environmental conditions
New horizons
thanks to new technology
BATTERY CHARGERS
HPOWER
Description Reference
12VDC range
12V/90A/3 banks HPO12-90
24VDC range
24V/45A/3 banks HPO24-45
24V/60A/3 banks HPO24-60
24V/80A/3 banks HPO24-80
24V/100A/3 banks HPO24-100
48VDC range
48V/30A/3 banks HPO48-30
48V/50A/3 banks  (1) HPO48-50
High power
CAN-BUS
Robustness & performance
Single-phase range
Three-phase range
Description Reference
24VDC range
24V/60A/3 banks/400V 3-phase (1) HPO24-60-TRI
24V/100A/3 banks/400V 3-phase (1) HPO24-100-TRI
48VDC range
48V/50A/3 banks/400V 3-phase (1) HPO48-50-TRI
Single-phase range with DNV marine certification
Description Reference
12VDC range
12V/90A/3 banks HPO12-90-CERT
24VDC range
24V/45A/3 banks HPO24-45-CERT
24V/60A/3 banks HPO24-60-CERT
24V/80A/3 banks HPO24-80-CERT
24V/100A/3 banks HPO24-100-CERT
Accessories
Description Reference
2.4’’ Touch-screen control panel UNI-DISPLAY-R
Temperature probe 2.8m STP-UNI-2.8
Temperature probe 5m STP-UNI-5.0
Parallelization kit KIT-HPO-LINK
 Professional application
    - Touch-screen control panel
    - Relays board
    - Certificate on request
(1)  Availability 2024 1
Description Reference
12V/40A/4 banks -  fanless YPO12-40STPL
12V/60A/4 banks -  fanless YPO12-60STPL
Accessories
Description Reference
Temperature probe 2.8m STP-UNI-2.8
Temperature probe 5m STP-UNI-5.0
Description Reference
12VDC range
12V/16A/3 banks - fanless YPO12-16ST
12V/25A/3 banks - fanless YPO12-25ST
24VDC range
24V/12A/3 banks - fanless YPO24-12ST
24V/20A/3 banks - fanless YPO24-20ST
24V/30A/3 banks YPO24-30ST
Accessories
Description Reference
2.4’’ Touch-screen control panel YPO-DISPLAY-R
Temperature probe 2.8m STP-UNI-2.8
Temperature probe 5m STP-UNI-5.0
Charger ON/OFF remote control G-ON/OFF-R
BATTERY CHARGERS
YPOWER+
BATTERY CHARGERS
YPOWER
Silent chargers
4  banks
Connected
Bluetooth - CAN-BUS
The must of smart chargers
Our bestsellers
2
BATTERY CHARGERS
YPOWER WITH OPTION BOARD (1)
Description Reference
12VDC range
12V/16A/3 banks - fanless YPO12-16RELST
12V/25A/3 banks - fanless YPO12-25RELST
24VDC range
24V/12A/3 banks YPO24-12RELST
24V/20A/3 banks YPO24-20RELST
24V/30A/3 banks YPO24-30RELST
Description Reference
12VDC range
12V/16A/3 banks - fanless YPO12-16COMST
12V/25A/3 banks - fanless YPO12-25COMST
24VDC range
24V/12A/3 banks YPO24-12COMST
24V/20A/3 banks YPO24-20COMST
24V/30A/3 banks YPO24-30COMST
     Integrated CAN-BUS board :
          - battery voltage
          - charger current
          - AC voltage & frequency

    16A/30mA
 - Distribution :
    2, 3 or 4 MCB 10A
  - 3 banks intelligent charger
(1)  D3 : differential RCD 32A - 3 MCB 16A - 1 MCB 10A
     Others : differential RCD 16A - 3 or 4 MCB 10A
Accessories
Description Reference
Temperature probe 2.8m STP-UNI-2.8
Temperature probe 5m STP-UNI-5.0
4
BATTERY CHARGER
DC-DC YPOWER
Description Reference
12VDC range
12V-12V DC-DC 60A - fanless YPO12-12/60
12V-24V DC-DC 30A - fanless YPO12-24/30
12V-36V DC-DC 15A - fanless YPO12-36/15
12V-48V DC-DC 10A - fanless YPO12-48/10
24VDC range
24V-12V DC-DC 60A - fanless YPO24-12/60
24V-24V DC-DC 30A - fanless YPO24-24/30
24V-36V DC-DC 20A - fanless YPO24-36/20
24V-48V DC-DC 15A - fanless YPO24-48/15
36VDC range
36V-12V DC-DC 40A - fanless YPO36-12/40
36V-24V DC-DC 30A - fanless YPO36-24/30
36V-36V DC-DC 20A - fanless YPO36-36/20
36V-48V DC-DC 15A - fanless YPO36-48/15
48VDC range
48V-12V DC-DC 40A - fanless YPO48-12/40
48V-24V DC-DC 30A - fanless YPO48-24/30
48V-36V DC-DC 20A - fanless YPO48-36/20
48V-48V DC-DC 15A - fanless YPO48-48/15
48V-48V DC-DC 30A - fanless YPO48-48/30
Accessories
Description Reference
2.4’’ Touch-screen control panel UNI-DISPLAY-R
Temperature probe 2.8m STP-UNI-2.8
Temperature probe 5m STP-UNI-5.0
Charger ON/OFF remote control G-ON/OFF-R
Probe for alternator STP-ALT-2.4
LiFePO4 compliant
up to 4 units in parallel
integrated CAN-BUS
CHARGE
STABILIZE
BOOST
CONVERT
5
OPTIONS
SHORE-POWER UNITS
BATTERY CHARGERS
(1)  not compatible with YPO12-16 12-25 & 24-12
(2)  for cable beam external to the charger
(3)  parallel mounting via CAN-BUS to increase the current
YPOWER+ YPOWER+ HPOWER YPOWER YPOWER
YPOWER

(1) Remote control for SOLO
800, 1000 & 2000VA
SEEL007130
High power
3000W continuous
Integrated 30A relays
Lightweight < 7kg
Models 230VAC/50Hz
115VAC/60Hz on request
8
(2)  Availability end 2023
ELECTRONIC BATTERY
ISOLATORS (MOSFET)
RCE
Description Reference
100A/1 input - 2 banks - IG (1) RCE/100-1E-2IG
100A/1 input  - 3 banks - IG (1)  RCE/100-1E-3IG
100A/2 inputs - 3 banks   RCE/100-2E-3
150A/1 input - 2 banks - IG (1) RCE/150-1E-2IG
150A/1 input  - 3 banks - IG (1) RCE/150-1E-3IG
180A/1 input - 2 banks - IG (1) RCE/180-1E-2IG
180A/1 input  - 3 banks - IG (1) RCE/180-1E-3IG
200A/1 input - 3 banks - IG (1) RCE/200-1E-3IG
Isolator kit (2) SEEL010604
(1)  integrated ignition alternator terminal
(2)   for DC source requiring a voltage reference to start
ISOLATED DC-DC

12V/48V/04A - SD208-I1-DD-AL 25000166DD
24VDC input voltage
24V/12V/16A - SD203-I2-DD-AL 25000161DD
24V/24V/08A - SD206-I2-DD-AL 25000164DD
24V/48V/04A - SD208-I2-DD-AL 25000167DD
48VDC input voltage
48V/12V/16A - SD203-I3-DD-AL 25000162DD
48V/24V/08A - SD206-I3-DD-AL 25000165DD
48V/48V/04A - SD208-I3-DD-AL 25000168DD
12V & 24V
No voltage drop
9
MPPT SOLAR CHARGE
REGULATORS YPOWER
Description Reference
12V MPPT regulator — fanless YPO45-12-60/MPPT
24V MPPT regulator — fanless YPO45-24-30/MPPT
12V MPPT regulator — fanless YPO80-12-40/MPPT
24V MPPT regulator — fanless YPO80-24-25/MPPT
Accessories
Description Reference
2.4’’ Touch-screen control panel UNI-DISPLAY-R
Temperature probe 2.8m STP-UNI-2.8